
American Elevator Company Schmidt 4052361174 stacie@myelevatorcompany.com

Becky Park Elevator Transportation Services, Inc. sales@etselevator.com
John Mason Jr. ELTEC Systems, LLC jmason@eltec.cc
Hope Evans EMR Elevator, Inc. hope.evans@emrelevator.com
Nicholas Agnew Fujitsu America, Inc. nicholas.agnew@us.fujitsu.com

Steven Perotto Insparisk LLC sperotto@insparisk.com
Jeff P Interstate Restoration, LLC jperkins@interstaterestoration.com

Randall Hubbard MDI General Contractors estimating@mdigc.com
Jesse Sterling MEI Elevator jesse.sterling@meiusa.com

Angela Malone National Elevator Inspection Services Angela.Malone@us.bureauveritas.com

Jeremy Clay Vertical Transportation Services, LLC service@verticaltransportation.net
LaCricia Moore West Texas Chapter of AGC midland@wtagc.org
sandy griffis Yavapai County Contractors Association ycca@cableone.net
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